
Pos 

KZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

KZ NOV 

1 

2 

No. 

8 

88 

9 

707 

5 

89 

26 

Name 

GUILHERME SIRTULI 

ANALINO CHOKA 

CAMILA VALDUGA 

LEONARDO OCHOA 

RODRIGO GONZALES 

CLAUDIO RECH 

FERNANDO BARBOZA 

Total points 

40 

36 

30 

26 

16 

20 

20 

B1  

20 

18 

14 

12 

16 

0 

20 

B2  

20 

18 

16 

14 

0 

20 

0 
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